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ROZRUSZNIK LAVERDA ART.L1

Cena brutto 560,00 zł

Cena netto 455,28 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy RCS240

Opis produktu
 

 

 

ROZRUSZNIK

12V, 3.0 kW
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ZASTOSOWANIE

 
 LAVERDA - RÓŻNE MODELE

PRZYKŁADOWE ZASTOSOWANIE:

 

  MODEL
 

LAVERDA 
 

3300
 

LAVERDA 
 

3350
 

LAVERDA 
 

3400
 

LAVERDA 
 

3450
 

LAVERDA 
 

3500
 

LAVERDA 
 

3550
 

LAVERDA 
 

3600
 

LAVERDA 
 

3650
 

LAVERDA 
 

3750

BOSCH: 0001359102; 0001367028; 0001367082; 
 
 

  
FIAT: 4172113; 63216825; 63216826; 63216827; 63216831; 63224600; 500333271

ISKRA: AZJ3110; AZJ3116; AZJ3517; AZJ3535; AZJ3582;

MAGNETI MARELLI: M125-3/12; M125-M3-Z6; M125-M3-Z9; MT68AA; MT68AB; MT68AC;
MT68AD
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WYMIARY

 

O1

 

146 mm

 

O2

 

103 mm

 

O3

 

103 mm

 

A

 

110 mm

 

B

 

30 mm

 

R

 

341 mm
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